Place

=Y

OO ~NOOPA~WN

Woodie's DIY /AAI Senior Women

Inter Club Cross Country Championships

No
187
150
137
184
174
115
135
173
162
175
176
136
400
149
147
152
148
153
183
169
180
171
120
182
163
179
172
101
166
126
167
155
146
100
121
157
154
158
103
165
402
108
170
109
191
186
102
125

8,000m

Name

Cullen, Mary
Byrne, Linda
Connolly, Breege
McCormack, Sarah
Kelly, Eilish
McCarthy, Claire
O'Doherty, Siobhan
Roche, Fiona
Cleary, Barbara
O'Sullivan, Maria
Talty, Aoife
Britton, Una
Curley, Pauline
Mulligan, Sarah
Clinton, Fiona
Murphy, Emma
Devlin, Niamh
Newcombe, Nora
Malone, Ailish
Jennings, Sinead
Alexander, Elenor
O'Neill, Kate
Scully, Mary
Cooper, Emma
Curley, Anne
Egan, Elizabeth
O'Lisary, Eimear
Carey, Maria
Holmes, Dervila
O'Reilly, Leona
Nic Dhomhnaill, Ide
Finn, Mary
Tuohy, Colette
Fegan, Danielle
O'Reilly, Aine
Ginty, Maura
Higgins, Caitriona
Darcy, Lucy
Cotter, Imogen
McCauley, Sinead
Mullaney, Michelle
Sullivan, Clare
Curley, Florence

McGuinness, Valerie

Hughes, Pamela
Doherty, Finnula
O'Brien, Patricia
Murphy, Mairead

Charleville Estate, Tullamore
24th February, 2013

Club

Sligo A.C. (IND)

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
North Belfast Harriers
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.

St. Finbarrs A.C. (IND)
Borrisokane A.C. (IND)
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Kilcoole A.C. (IND)
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
St. Finbarrs A.C. (IND)
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Ballina A.C. (IND)

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Metro/St. Brigid's A.C. (IND)
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.

Bree A.C. (IND)

Metro/St. Brigid's A.C. (IND)
Ennis Track A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Mayo A.C. (IND)

Armagh A.C. (IND)
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Ennis Track A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Ennis Track A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.

Time

27.40
28.16
29.21
29.28
29.34
29.46
29.56
30.02
30.17
30.19
30.25
30.29
30.41
30.44
30.48
30.51
30.52
31.07
31.10
31.25
31.26
31.27
31.32
31.36
31.39
31.40
3141
32.17
32.23
32.31
32.34
32.48
32.58
33.00
33.06
33.07
33.11
33.22
33.23
33.26
33.40
33.43
33.44
33.49
34.06
34.07
34.18
34.23



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

127
106
188
112
164
189
116
192
122
129
407
132
130
406
403
404

Sinclair, Lena
Lennon, Siobhan
Leech, Mary
Sallier, Vanessa
Conroy, Samantha
Doherty, Marion
Flynn, Joan
Canning, Yasmin
O'Halloran, Michelle
Carroll, Sile
Bracken, Mary
Griffin, Louise
Brett, Claire

Daly, Mary
McLoughlin, Nita
Abbott, Charlotte

Liffey Valley A.C.
Ennis Track A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Liffey Valley A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Liffey Valley A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.

34.31
34.36
35.03
35.11
35.23
35.30
35.45
35.53
36.01
36.28
36.32
36.52
37.05
38.35
40.09
40.33



TEAM RESULT

Place
1

Uk, WN

Grade B
1

Grade C
1
2
3

Team

Raheny Shamrock A.C. (A)
Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (A)
Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (A)
Donore Harriers A.C. (A)
Sportsworld A.C. (A)
Tullamore Harriers A.C. (A)

Ennis Track A.C. (B)

Mullingar Harriers A.C. (C)
Liffey Valley A.C. (C)
Drogheda & District A.C. (C)

Total

34
48
68
83
143
175

164

170
185
206

N O BRDNO

28

23
30
45

14
19
20
36
41

39

35
48
51

10
15
21
25
37
59

47

55
49
54

11
17
24
29
38
62

50

57
58
56



